6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30

6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30

6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30

*Rainouts will be made up after the last scheduled set of games

2023 Morse Beach Softball Summer League Schedule
Monday Night Co-Ed

1. Bad News Rebels
2. Bat-itude
3. Softball Sacs
4. Inglorious Batters
5. Top Shelf
6. Aloha Spirits
7. Kegler Crew
6/19
S N
1-2 3-4
2-1 4-3
5-6
6-5
7/17
S N
Rained Out
8/7
S N
2-3 7-6
3-2 6-7
4-5 3-7
5-4

Teams
Coach: Jermel Smith
Coach: Bambi Martin
Coach: Blake Pedigo
Coach: Courtney Hodson
Coach: Meghann Brown
Coach: Kirk Newcomer
Coach: Braden Gillian
6/26
S N S
2-4 1-6 4-6
4-2 6-1 6-4
3-7 (Rained Out) 1-5
7-3 (Rained Out)
7/24
S N S
7-5 6-3 7-1
5-7 3-6 1-3
4-1 2-5
1-4
8/14
S N

Tournament Tournament
Tournament Tournament

Tournament
Tournament

2-7
7-2

5-1

5-3
2-7
7-3

*Any ties (for seeding) will be decided by head-to head competition and then run
differential with the teams that are tied.

* If there is a tie with multiple teams we will look at head to head records with
common opponents.

*The home run rule will be 1 home run.



