2023 Morse Beach Softball Summer League Schedule Monday Night Co-Ed

	Teams								
	1.	 Bad News Rebels 			Coach: Jermel Smith				
	2.	2. Bat-itude			Coach: Bambi Martin				
	3.	Softba	ll Sacs	Coach: Blake Pedigo					
	4.	Inglor	ious Batters	Coach: Courtney Hodson					
	5.	5. Top Shelf			Coach: Meghann Brown				
	6.	Aloha	Spirits	Coach: Kirk Newcomer					
	7.	. Kegler Crew			Coach: Braden Gillian				
	<u>6/19</u>		<u>6/26</u>				<u>7/10</u>		
	<u>S</u>		<u>N</u>	<u>S</u>		<u>N</u>	<u>S</u>		<u>N</u>
6:30	1-2		3-4	2-4		1-6	4-6		2-7
7:30	2-1		4-3	4-2		6-1	6-4		7-2
8:30	5-6			3-7 (Ra	ained (Out)	1-5		
9:30	6-5			7-3 (Rained Out)					5-1
	7/17		<u>7/24</u>				7/31		
	<u>S</u>		<u>N</u>	<u>S</u>		<u>N</u>	<u>S</u>		<u>N</u>
6:30	Raine	d Out		7-5		6-3	7-1		5-3
7:30				5-7		3-6	1-3		2-7
8:30				4-1			2-5		7-3
9:30				1-4					
		8/7		<u>8/14</u>					
	<u>S</u>		<u>N</u>	<u>S</u>		<u>N</u>			
6:30	2-3		7-6	Tourna	ment	Tournament			
7:30	3-2 6-7			Tourna	ment	Tournament			
8:30	4-5		3-7	Tourna	ment				
9:30	5-4			Tourna	ment				

^{*}Rainouts will be made up after the last scheduled set of games

^{*}Any ties (for seeding) will be decided by head-to head competition and then run differential with the teams that are tied.

^{*} If there is a tie with multiple teams we will look at head to head records with common opponents.

^{*}The home run rule will be 1 home run.